
Gilbert Cup Play-Offs   2025/26

Winners

Bill Lambert

Adam Phillips

Alec Henderson

John Mackerron

Eric Young

Duncan Forbes

Ewan Douglas

Richard Stewart

Alan Herd

Gareth Pugh

Fraser Sime

Richard Coverdale

Caelan Pugh

Douglas Mackerron

Allan MacKinnon

Steven Wood

Ewan Douglas

 Alec Henderson
John MacKerron 

Caelan Pugh
Douglas MacKerron

Gareth Pugh

Caelan Pugh
Douglas MacKerron

Alan Herd

Richard Stewart

Alec Henderson
John MacKerron

Quarter-Finals
07/02/2025 14/02/2025

Semi-Finals Final 
21/02/2025

09:22

09:30

09:37

09:45

Alec Henderson
John MacKerron


