

# Gilbert Cup Play-Offs

TANTALLON GOLF CLUB



2025/26

Quarter-Finals 07/02/2025		Semi-Finals 14/02/2025		Final 21/02/2025		Winners
09:22	Bill Lambert		Alec Henderson John MacKerron		Alec Henderson John MacKerron	Alec Henderson John MacKerron
	Adam Phillips					
Alec Henderson						
John Mackerron						
09:30	Eric Young		Ewan Douglas Richard Stewart			
	Duncan Forbes					
09:37	Ewan Douglas		Alan Herd Gareth Pugh			
	Richard Stewart					
09:45	Alan Herd	Caelan Pugh Douglas MacKerron				
	Gareth Pugh					
09:45	Fraser Sime					
	Richard Coverdale					
09:45	Caelan Pugh					
	Douglas Mackerron					
09:45	Allan MacKinnon					
	Steven Wood					